DPA Headquarters Phone: 800-652-7826 Fax: 513-794-3342 Email: DPA@DPABuyingGroup.com Address: 8280 Montgomery Rd., Suite 305 Cincinnati, Ohio 45236

Distributor Partners of America (DPA)





Press Release

DPA Honors Distributor with Founder's Award

By Mary Middendorf June 6, 2016

CINCINNATI, OH – Distributor Partners of America (DPA), a member-driven buying & marketing group, recently announced the recipient of its prestigious Founder's Award at its annual Buying & Networking Conference in Orlando, FL. This year's Founder's Award was the ninth given in the group's history and the honor went to **Abel Industries, Inc.** (Dumfries, VA).

The DPA Founder's Award recognizes a company or individual that has been with DPA from the beginning, and that embodies the spirit of the organization. "Peter started his business with \$10,000 selling rags, and developed it into the premiere distributorship in Northern Virginia. He literally went from rags to riches! We are proud to honor him with this award," Zachary T. Haines, DPA CEO.



DPA's Founders Award Recipient Abel Industries, Inc. (Dumfries, VA) Peter Homan Presented by Zachary Haines & Jeff Tishko (DPA)